Data Leakage Detection Report For:

All Remplents Emails between 01/01/2012 and 11/06/2012
Summary

Top Sender 1 Top Sender 2 Top Sender 3 Total Emails

pamela.baker@malabs.local melissa.king@malabs.local joyce.edwards@malabs.local 8

Total Emails: Total Emails: Total Emails:

1 1 1

Data Leakage Detection

Date Sender Subject Leakage Type
09/06/2012 17:27 Melissa.King@malabs.local A special card for you Master Card
17/05/2012 02:37 Gloria.Cook@malabs.local Cards you can use VISA Card

16/05/2012 04:58 Debra.Nelson@malabs.local Enjoy eating out Diners Club Card
14/05/2012 13:34 Pamela.Baker@malabs.local For your personal use only Discover Card
05/05/2012 11:18 Kathleen.Adams@malabs.local For your eyes only Keywords

30/04/2012 06:04 Joyce.Edwards@malabs.local Admin password Keywords

13/04/2012 23:30 Diane.Collins@malabs.local | managed to get it! American Express Card
10/02/2012 07:42 Mildred.Bailey@malabs.local Check this out! Social Security
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